Fm EmE

AL-LIC#23084

From:

Full Force Heating & Cooling
459 Main Street

Suite 101, Box 379
Trussville, AL 35173
brandon@fullforcehvac.com

To:

OneEighty Church

2024 Redemption Way
Odenville, AL 35120
gharbuck@oechurch.org

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Install 5 Ton Airtemp Heatpump
Package Unit with 150KW Heat Stips
This job will include removal of 2 wall
mount Bard mobile home units. Will include
all necessary ductwork for reconnecting
package unit to existing ducts. All work
done to local codes.

Invoice Number
Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price Adjust
$7,700.00 0.00%

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

Thanks for choosing Full Force HVAC | brandon@fullforcehvac.com

Invoice

INV-0183

June 25, 2024

$0.00

Sub Total

$7,700.00

$7,700.00
$0.00
-$7,700.00

$0.00
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